
(2) Darko Božilović
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(147) Dragan Stojković
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(111) Slobodan Jovanović
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(59) Todor Stamenković
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(24) Boris Ranković
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1:44.606

1:44.456

1:43.117

1:39.785

1:45.848

1:51.269

1:43.838

1:43.544

1:42.155

2:11.773

1:57.107

4:00.024

1:44.767

1:47.952

1:48.088

2:09.946

2:15.637

2:15.426

1:49.216

1:48.860

1:51.595

2:04.715

1:49.041

2:13.383

2:14.883

1:59.925

1:59.747

1:58.572

1:57.924

1:57.095

+4.821

+4.671

+3.332

+3.693

+9.114

+1.683

+1.389

+29.618

+12.340

+2:15.257

+3.185

+3.321

+25.179

+26.777

+26.566

+0.356

+2.735

+15.855

+0.181

+16.288

+17.788

+2.830

+2.652

+1.477

+0.829
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Velika Nagrada Užica

Auto

Warm up div III

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:12:55

Aerodrom Ponikve auto 3.288 Km

5/4/2014 10:00 AM

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


